School District No. 205, 6425 W. 33rd St., St. Louis Park, Minnesota, 55426-3498;  

For a valuable consideration, on this   day of,   ,   , the undersigned 
owners hereby offer to sell and convey to the State of Minnesota for a total consideration of   
   nine thousand six hundred   Dollars ($9,600.00) an easement in the real 
estate or an interest therein situated in Hennepin County, Minnesota, described in the copy of the 
instrument of conveyance hereto attached. 

The undersigned parties have this day executed an instrument for the conveyance of the aforesaid